

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2783/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2010 in CRR No. 20/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GAUTAM DATTA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANDIP MEHTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report )

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 2869 of 2011

((With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report ))

Date: 15/04/2011      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.  
Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Until further orders, the operation of the impugned  
common judgment shall remain stayed.

Tag with Criminal Appeal Nos. 2389/2010 and 2399 of  
2010.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master