

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2389/2010

GEN.MANAGER,INDIAN OIL CORP.LD.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SACHINDRANATH MAJUMDAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay)

WITH  
Crl.A. No. 2399/2010  
Crl.A. No. 334/2011  
(With Office Report)  
Crl.A. No. 945/2011  
Crl.A. No. 946/2011

Date : 28/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG  
Mrs. Priya Puri,Adv.  
Mr. Prabal Bagchi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.  
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.  
Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard Ms. Pinky Anand, learned Additional Solicitor General.  
List the matters on 04.09.2014 at the request of Ms. Anand for  
further submissions.

Signature Not Verified

(VINOD KUMAR)

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Kumar  
Date: 2014.08.30  
10:39:34 IST  
Reason:

(SAROJ SAINI)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER