

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2389/2010

GEN.MANAGER,INDIAN OIL CORP.LD.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SACHINDRANATH MAJUMDAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 2399/2010

Cr1.A. No. 334/2011

(With Office Report)

Cr1.A. No. 945/2011

Cr1.A. No. 946/2011

Date : 04/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Kr. Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list the  
matter on 11.09.2014.

(VINOD KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER